

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE_C.D.E.

I.D.: 76585349

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 773,11 RON - 773,11 RON

Descriere: HOLSURUB 6x90 LEMN_120*0.5042 LEI/BC=60.504 LEI CONEXPAND 12X180_20*5.8824 LEI/BC= 117.648 LEI CONEXPAND 10X95_8*2.9412 LEI/BC= 23.53 LEI SET SACI MENAJERI 120 L MISAVAN_10*6.7227 LEI/BC= 67.227 LEI VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103933_10*6.7227 LEI/BC= 67.227 LEI BURGHIU SDS 14X160 B_1*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.4034 LEI BURGHIU SDS 16x300 LT24164_1*21.8487 LEI/BC= 21.8487 LEI BURGHIU SDS 12x260 LT24123_1*11.7647 LEI/BC= 11.7647 LEI CLESTE NARCIS_1*21.849 LEI/BC= 21.849 LEI BIT PH3 STANLEY_2*4.202 LEI/BC= 8.404 LEI LOPATA CU COADA METALICA LT35835_2*57.9832 LEI/BC= 115.97 LEI CHEIE FIXA 27-32 NARCIS_1*18.4874 LEI/BC= 18.4874 LEI CHEIE COMBINATA 22 NARCIS_1*12.605 LEI/BC= 12.605 LEI CHEIE FIXA 27-32 NARCIS_1*18.4874 LEI/BC= 18.4874 LEI PRES PERU 40x60 MARO_1*22.6891 LEI/BC= 22.6891 LEI TOPOR FORJAT PT DESPICAT 2KG_2*88.235 LEI/BC= 176.47 LEI
